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Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0026
0027
0028

0031
0032
0033

Title

Chandelier Table Lamp

Vintage Lamp Shades

Chrome Table Lamp

Collection of Large Vintage Frames

Vintage Kitchen Storage

Vintage Cake Baking Supplies

Vintage Flatware and Birks Pitcher

Wire Shelves

Vintage Pyrex Glassware Lot

Toy Collection

Vintage Retail Thread Display

Enamel Cookware Including Dansk Kobenstyle
Lot Of Vintage Art And Prints

Mélitta China And Children's Toy Coffee Set
Cocktails And Glassware

Collection of China

Collection of Dining China

Quilt Pieces and Sewing / Craft Supplies
Vintage Glassware

Music And Stereo

Stainless Steel And Metal Including Dansk and
Aless

Leatherworking Tools

Drawing Board

Kitchen Appliances and Accessories
Pin-up And Playboy Magazines
Vintage Picnic And Plastics Collection

Kate Spade by Lennox Porcelain Tray -
"Mom's Rules"

Outdoor Furniture Chair Frames
Decorative
Garden Supplies

12

Auction Closes: Wed, May 4 7:30pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

Title

Lighting, Fishing, Industrial Wood And Craft
Vintage Purse And Accessories

Decorative

Decorative Pottery and Glass

Craft Book And Magazine Collection
Magazines And More

Collection Of Women's Fashion, Home
Economics And Cook Books
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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