Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Crewe Ave

Auction Opens: Wed, Apr 27 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Wed, May 4 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Chandelier Table Lamp
0002	Vintage Lamp Shades
0003	Chrome Table Lamp
0004	Collection of Large Vintage Frames
0005	Vintage Kitchen Storage
0006	Vintage Cake Baking Supplies
0007	Vintage Flatware and Birks Pitcher
0008	Wire Shelves
0009	Vintage Pyrex Glassware Lot
0010	Toy Collection
0011	Vintage Retail Thread Display
0012	Enamel Cookware Including Dansk Kobenstyle
0013	Lot Of Vintage Art And Prints
0014	Melitta China And Children's Toy Coffee Set
0015	Cocktails And Glassware
0016	Collection of China
0017	Collection of Dining China
0018	Quilt Pieces and Sewing / Craft Supplies
0019	Vintage Glassware
0020	Music And Stereo
0021	Stainless Steel And Metal Including Dansk and Alessi
0022	Leatherworking Tools
0023	Drawing Board
0024	Kitchen Appliances and Accessories
0026	Pin-up And Playboy Magazines
0027	Vintage Picnic And Plastics Collection
0028	Kate Spade by Lennox Porcelain Tray - "Mom's Rules"
0031	Outdoor Furniture Chair Frames
0032	Decorative

0033 Garden Supplies

Lot	Title
0034	Lighting, Fishing, Industrial Wood And Craft
0035	Vintage Purse And Accessories
0037	Decorative
0038	Decorative Pottery and Glass
0039	Craft Book And Magazine Collection
0040	Magazines And More
0041	Collection Of Women's Fashion, Home
	Economics And Cook Books

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com